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Research Support Services

The Research Support Services Group [1] consists of shops and facilities dedicated to 
enhancing the quality of education and research for faculty, staff and students in the Department 
of Chemistry and Biochemistry and the University of Arizona community. Each unit is staffed by 
qualified experts in their respective fields.

Director, Dr. Kenneth W. Nebesny
kwn@email.arizona.edu [2]

520-621-8240

Shop / Facility  Manager Contact Location

Analytical Biophysics 
Facility [3]

Dr. Chad K. 
Park

ckpark@u.arizona.edu [4]

520-626-9388
After hours and / or emergencies:
520-440-8974 (cell)

BSW 348

Chemical Synthesis 
Facility (CSF) [5]

     

Clean Room [6] Paul Lee
paull@email.arizona.edu [7]

520-626-2942
CSB 130

Chemistry 
Instrumentation and 
Electronics Facility 
(ChIEF) [8]

Dr. Kevin 
Bao
Mike Read

kbao@u.arizona.edu [9]

mread@u.arizona.edu [10]

520-621-2830
OC 224

Electron 
Paramagnetic 
Resonance 
Spectroscopy (EPR)
[11]

Dr. Andrei 
Astashkin

andrei@u.arizona.edu [12]

520-621-9968
CSML 
110A

http://www.chem.arizona.edu
http://www.chem.arizona.edu/
http://www.chem.arizona.edu/printpdf
http://www.cbc.arizona.edu/facilities/rss_info
mailto:kwn@email.arizona.edu
http://www.cbc.arizona.edu/facilities/analytical_biophysics_core
http://www.cbc.arizona.edu/facilities/analytical_biophysics_core
mailto:ckpark@u.arizona.edu
http://www.cbc.arizona.edu/facilities/chemical-synthesis-facility
http://www.cbc.arizona.edu/facilities/chemical-synthesis-facility
http://www.cbc.arizona.edu/facilities/clean_room
mailto:paull@email.arizona.edu
http://www.cbc.arizona.edu/facilities/instruments_and_electronics
http://www.cbc.arizona.edu/facilities/instruments_and_electronics
http://www.cbc.arizona.edu/facilities/instruments_and_electronics
http://www.cbc.arizona.edu/facilities/instruments_and_electronics
mailto:kbao@u.arizona.edu
mailto:mread@u.arizona.edu
http://www.cbc.arizona.edu/facilities/epr_facility
http://www.cbc.arizona.edu/facilities/epr_facility
http://www.cbc.arizona.edu/facilities/epr_facility
http://www.cbc.arizona.edu/facilities/epr_facility
mailto:andrei@u.arizona.edu


Electron 
Spectroscopy and 
Surface Analysis 
(LESSA) [13]

Paul Lee
paull@email.arizona.edu [7]

520-626-2942
CSB 130

Glass Shop [14]

Charly Amling
Charles C. 
Amling

amling@u.arizona.edu [15]

ccamling@email.arizona.edu [16]

520-621-6365
CSB 209

IT Support [17]
Douglas 
Starkey

dstarkey@email.arizona.edu [18]

520-621-6098
OC 323

Keck Center for Nano-
Scale Imaging (KECK)
[19]

Dr. Brooke 
Beam

bbeam@email.arizona.edu [20]

520-621-3395
CSB 135

Machine Shop [21]

Lee 
Macomber
Ed Autz

leem1@email.arizona.edu [22]

eaautz@email.arizona.edu [23]

520-621-2860
OC 123

Macromolecular 
Crystallography [24]

Dr. Sue 
Roberts
Dr. Andrzej 
Weichsel

suer@email.arizona.edu [25]

weichsel@email.arizona.edu [26]

520-621-8171

BSW 
526

Mass Spectrometry 
Facility [27]

Dr. Árpád 
Somogyi
Dr. 
Stephanie 
(Peng) Shu

asomogyi@u.arizona.edu [28]

 
pshu@email.arizona.edu [29]

520-626-7272

OC 112

Nuclear Magnetic 
Resonance 
Spectroscopy (NMR)
[30]

Dr. Neil E. 
Jacobsen
Dr. Guangyin 
Lin

neil@email.arizona.edu [31]

 
glin@email.arizona.edu [32]

520-621-8146

OC 119

Photoelectron 
Spectroscopy (PES)
[33]

Dr. Ken 
Nebesny

kwn@u.arizona.edu [34]

520-621-8240
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Proteomics 
Laboratory[35]

Dr. George 
Tsaprailis
Director
Dr. Linda 
Breci
Associate 
Director

tsaprail@pharmacy.arizona.edu [36]

520-626-5461
 
breci@u.arizona.edu [37]

520-626-4108

Keating 
106

 

X-ray Diffraction 
Facility (XDF) [38]

Dr. Sue 
Roberts

suer@email.arizona.edu [25]

520-621-8171
CSB 132
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